Model
Display screen
Type
Card capacity
Fingerprint capacity
Password capacity
Event capacity
Card reading distance
Mode of communication
Access control output
Transmission rate
Recognition speed
Rejection rate
Error rate
Working voltage
Working current
Working temperature
Working humidity
Weight

Dimension

OTRON*

Integrated management of access control and the time and

attendance functions
Supports Fingerprint / Card / Password and combinations
Recognition speed <0.2 sec

Supports TCP/IP

TR-G370
2.4 inch
LCD-TFT color screen
3,000
3,000
3,000
160,000
5-10cm
TCP/IP
Wiegand 26/34
38,400 bps
<0.2 sec
<1%
<0.001%
DC12v
300mA
0°C -45°C
10% - 85%
4509
198*80*30mm



198mm

30mm

80mm

Work Station

Control Panel

TR-MACS1

Door Contact

o}

Exit Button

TR-G370
Electric strike

OTRON@



