

Attendance & Access Control Terminal



- Integrated management of access control and the time and attendance functions
- Supports Fingerprint / Card / Password and combinations
- Recognition speed <0.2 sec
- Supports TCP/IP

Specifications

Model	TR-G370
Display screen	2.4 inch
Туре	LCD-TFT color screen
Card capacity	3,000
Fingerprint capacity	3,000
Password capacity	3,000
Event capacity	160,000
Card reading distance	5-10cm
Mode of communication	TCP/IP
Access control output	Wiegand 26/34
Transmission rate	38,400 bps
Recognition speed	<0.2 sec
Rejection rate	<1 %
Error rate	<0.001%
Working voltage	DC12V
Working current	300mA
Working temperature	0°C - 45°C
Working humidity	10% - 85%
Weight	450g
Dimension	198*80*30mm



Dimension



Wiring Diagram

